

Shiawassee County Road Commission
2022 Bituminous Paving Program / Scratch Course Paving
Bid Opening on March 1, 2022
Board Approved on March 15, 2022

SCRATCH COURSE PAVING		Ace-Saginaw Paving 810-238-1737		Michigan Paving & Materials 517-749-2994		Pyramid Paving & Contracting 989-895-5861		Rieth-Riley Construction 517-599-2849	
Township / Road	Tons	Price per ton	Total	Price per ton	Total	Price per ton	Total	Price per ton	Total
Bennington / Friegel Brewer to Grand River	1,150	\$77.00	\$88,550.00	\$78.60	\$90,390.00	\$87.85	\$101,027.50	\$84.00	\$96,600.00
Caledonia-Owosso / Hickory Wilkinson to Cronk	900	\$80.00	\$72,000.00	\$79.00	\$71,100.00	\$87.35	\$78,615.00	\$84.90	\$76,410.00
Caledonia / Copas State to Escott	900	\$79.00	\$71,100.00	\$79.00	\$71,100.00	\$86.30	\$77,670.00	\$84.90	\$76,410.00
Middlebury / Mason Warren to Vincent	800	\$82.00	\$65,600.00	\$78.50	\$62,800.00	\$90.80	\$72,640.00	\$84.00	\$67,200.00
New Haven / Six Mile Creek Cram to Kerby	800	\$80.00	\$64,000.00	\$80.00	\$64,000.00	\$86.55	\$69,240.00	\$87.40	\$69,920.00
Owosso / Krouse Ruess to Delaney	1,600	\$75.00	\$120,000.00	\$77.50	\$124,000.00	\$84.65	\$135,440.00	\$82.00	\$131,200.00
Perry / Wild Rose Blvd Lansing south to the dead end	525	\$93.00	\$48,825.00	\$78.50	\$41,212.50	\$95.70	\$50,242.50	\$98.40	\$51,660.00
Rush / Delaney Juddville to Riley	800	\$82.00	\$65,600.00	\$79.50	\$63,600.00	\$88.65	\$70,920.00	\$87.40	\$69,920.00
Sciota / Leland Doyle to Parker	800	\$82.00	\$65,600.00	\$79.00	\$63,200.00	\$93.40	\$74,720.00	\$84.00	\$67,200.00
Sciota / Leland Parker to Garrison	650	\$86.00	\$55,900.00	\$80.00	\$52,000.00	\$96.55	\$62,757.50	\$84.00	\$54,600.00
Sciota / Leland Doyle to Garrison	1,450	\$77.00	\$111,650.00	\$77.00	\$111,650.00	\$87.65	\$127,092.50	\$82.00	\$118,900.00
Shiawassee / Newburg Scribner to Lemon	800	\$80.00	\$64,000.00	\$78.00	\$62,400.00	\$89.60	\$71,680.00	\$87.40	\$69,920.00
Woodhull / Dunn Braden to Warner	750	\$84.00	\$63,000.00	\$77.00	\$57,750.00	\$93.50	\$70,125.00	\$84.00	\$63,000.00

Butt Joint Milling 5' Width (Per Linear Foot)	\$35.00	\$35.00	\$33.00	\$50.00
Structure Adjustment 0 to 6"	\$800.00	\$700.00	\$2,000.00	\$750.00
Structure Adjustment 6 to 18"	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00
Water Box	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$800.00	\$500.00

Bid Bond Enclosed	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
-------------------	-----	-----	-----	-----